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KSD 140 BAND & CHORUS ---- 2023 - 2024 Calendar
Date Event Time Location Group
Sunday, December 3 Tinley Park Holiday Market 5:30 -

6:15 PM
Oak Park Ave. & 173rd
Place (main tent)

Chorus & Jazz
Ensemble (Szczasny)

Wednesday, December 6 Concert & Symphonic Band Winter Concert 7:30 PM Prairie View Gym Concert &
Symphonic Band

Tuesday, December 12 Grissom & Prairie View Chorus Concert 7:30 PM Grissom Gym Chorus Members

Wednesday, December 13 Cadet & Jazz Bands Winter Concert 7:30 PM Grissom Gym Cadet,
Jazz Band (Hodges),
Jazz Ensemble (Szczasny)

Monday, January 22, 2024 Band Parent Meeting 7:00 PM Grissom Band Room All Band Parents

Wednesday, January 24 5th Grade Beginning Band Winter Concert 7:30 PM Prairie View Gym Beginning Band

Saturday, February 10 IGSMA Solo and Ensemble Contest TBD Liberty JHS,
New Lenox

6th, 7th, 8th Band
members

Wednesday, March 6 Music In Our Schools Concert 7:30 Prairie View Gym Concert Band and
Chorus

Saturday, March 9 IGSMA Band District Contest TBD Tinley Central Cadet, Concert &
Symphonic Bands

Monday, March 18 Band Parent Meeting 7:00 PM Grissom Band Room All Band Parents

Wednesday, March 13 SWIC Honor Band Rehearsal 4 - 8 PM Conrady JHS, Hickory
Hills

Select students

Thursday, March 14 SWIC Honor Band Rehearsal/Concert
Concert begins at 7:00 PM

5 - 7 PM Conrady JHS, Hickory
Hills

Select students

Wednesday, April 24 5th Grade Beginning Band Spring Concert 7:30 PM Grissom Gym Beginning Band

Saturday, April 27 IGSMA State Band Contest TBD Lockport HS (East) TBD

Wednesday, May 1 Concert & Symphonic Band Spring Concert 7:30 PM Prairie View Gym Concert, Symphonic

Monday, May 6 Band Parent Meeting &
Symphonic Band Uniform Turn In (5 - 7 PM)

7:00 PM Prairie View Band Room All Band Parents

Wednesday, May 8 Cadet & Jazz Bands Spring Concert 7:30 PM Grissom Gym Cadet, Jazz Bands


